
WELCOME TO MEYERSDALE

Tucked in the Casselman River Valley, in the shadow 
of Pennsylvania’s highest point, Mount Davis, 
Meyersdale welcomes visitors to share its rich 

history and small town charm.   
	 The Meyersdale area was first occupied by the 
Monongahela Indians, who captured the sweet water 
from maple trees to make maple syrup. In celebration 
of this rich tradition, Meyersdale has hosted the 
Pennsylvania Maple Festival for more than 60 years.   
The “Maple City” welcomes thousands for the annual 
festival in late March.  
	 This sweetest of all the Trail Towns boasts more than 
maple syrup, of course  Repurposed rail structures  
like the Salisbury and Keystone viaducts, Bollman 
Bridge, and Big Savage Tunnel are nearby on the  
Great Allegheny Passage.    
	 The town itself is experiencing a renaissance, with the 
completion of a major streetscape improvement project.  
At the trail access area, visit the Western Maryland 
Railway Station.  The train station-turned-visitor center 
includes local history and photography exhibits as well 
as a retail store that benefits the local historical society.   
	 As you head into town, take notice of the mural on 
Main Street. It’s one of several along the Great Allegheny 
Passage and pays homage to Meyersdale’s roots as a 
bustling transportation hub for local agriculture, coal, 
and timber. 

H     H     H

Find out more:
Meyersdale Area Merchants Association 

814-634-0451
  www visitmeyersdale com

 
Great Allegheny Passage

www GAPtrail org

Somerset County Chamber of Commerce
	 814-445-6431
	 www somersetcountychamber com

	 Laurel Highlands Visitor Center
	 800-925-7669
	 Laurelhighlands org

Photos by Paul g  Wiegman, Rick Armstrong, and Trail Town Outreach Corps  

Copyright © Allegheny Trail Alliance
Published by the Great Allegheny Press

Produced in part with funds from the 
Somerset County Tourism Grant Program 

ME YERSDALE
P E N N S Y L V A N I A

Great Allegheny Passage
A TRAIL TOWN ALONG THE

Explore  Experience  Enjoy  

2 0 1 9  S E R V I C E S  &  E V E N T SLOCAL EVENTS

2019 CALENDAR

72nd Annual PA Maple Festival
March 30 & 31 and April 3-7, 2019

Maple Festival Park, Fire Hall and Downtown Meyersdale

Springs Farmers Market
May 25 - September 21

Springs, Pennsylvania (11 miles SW of Meyersdale)
Saturdays – 8:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

Over 80 local farmers and craftsmen,  a wide selection of produce, 
home baked goods, quilts, antiques, and flea market items 

Maple City Farmers Market
June - September

Wednesdays, 8 a.m. - 1 p.m., Fuller Playground & Pavilion

Memorial Day Service & Parade
May 27, 9 a.m., Monument Square

Meyersdale Area Merchants Association Annual Meeting
June 20

Day of Grace – June 23

Meyersdale Community Days – June 29

Independence Day Celebration
June 30

Paul Fuller Community Park
Food, hand dipped ice cream, free concert & games  

 Fireworks display at dark 

  118th Annual Somerset County Fair
August 17 - 24

Somerset County Fairgrounds
Champion livestock, rodeo, demolition derbies, bingo,  

food vendors, games, parade, tractor pull, children’s activities,  
and carnival rides 

Day of Jubilee – September 8

Cookie Tour – November

Small Business Weekend – November 29 - 30

Christmas Celebration
November 30

Light up celebration, children’s activities, visit with Santa, 
 refreshments, music and more 

VERTICAL LOGO (FULL COLOR)

PMS 141U  YELLOW
PMS 201U RED
PMA 313U BLUE
TYPE: LEGACY  SANS MED / LYDIAN BT

®



  

  VISITOR INFORMATION
			  Meyersdale Area Merchants’ 	  

Association 		 www.visitmeyersdale.org

	27 	 Western Maryland Railway	 634-8654 
Station Visitor Center

  LODGING & CAMPING
	37 	 Donges Drive-In & Motel	 634-5710

	34 	 Levi Deal Mansion		 289-7600

	36 	 Morguen Toole Company	 634-9900

	15 	 Red Lantern B&B		  442-6881

	32 	 Trailside B&B		  233-1991

	40 	 Yoder’s Guest House	 634-8791

	38 	  Maple Festival Campground	 634-5710

  FOOD & DRINK
		 4	  Albright’s Pizza & More	 634-5120

	37 	 Donges Drive-In & Motel	 634-5710

	52 	 Food Lion Grocery 	 634-0238

	30 	 Fox’s Pizza Den		  634-7189

	31 	 Fran’s Bar 		  634-5269

	24 	 G I  Day Room		  634-8624

	36 	 Morguen Toole Company	 634-9900

	33 	 Pit Stop Kremery		  634-0334

	41 	 Sheetz Convenience Store	 634-5138

		 7	 Subway		  634-1808

	16 	 Take Six Pizza & Subs	 634-9294

		55	 Tall Pines Distillery	 442-2245

	53 	 Traditions Restaurant	 634-0839

	47 	 White House Restaurant	 634-8145

  PARKS & ATTRACTIONS
		 5 	 Fuller Park, Playground 	 634-8478 

& Pavilion, Farmers Market 

	28 	 Maple Valley Park		  634-5931

		 1 	 Mt  Davis, Deer Valley YMCA	 662-4005 
and Highpoint Lake

	38 	 PA Maple Festival Park & Office 	 634-0213

		 2 	 Somerset County Fairgrounds	 634-5619

  EMERGENCY & PUBLIC SERVICES
	48 	 Meyersdale Ambulance 	 634-5956 

Association

	12 	 Meyersdale Community Center	 634-8478

	45 	 Meyersdale Medical Center	 634-5911

	23 	 Meyersdale Public Library & 	 634-0512 
Genealogy Center

		 9 	 U S Post Office 

  SHOPS & OTHER SERVICES
		22 	 A Beautiful Mess		  634-7122

		 4 	 Albright’s Pizza & More	 634-5120

	39 	 Apex Printing		  634-5992

 	49 	 Clappers True Value	 634-5931  
Home Center (UPS Ship)

	10 	 Clipped by Mandy		 634-5385

	54 	 Elk Lick Service Center	 634-5159

	51 	 Gindy’s Gym		  634-0985

	26 	 Maple City Laundromat/ 	 634-0904 
Tobacco Alley

	44 	 Maple City Muscles	 634-9944

	20 	 Maple Leaf Outfitters	 701-8080

	13 	 Meyersdale Automotive Ctr 	 634-5927

	42 	 Meyersdale Country Bouquet	 634-5979 
Floral and Greenhouse

	43 	 Meyersdale Ministerium	 634-5650 
Association	

	44 	 MRS Physical Therapy	 634-5373

	18 	 New Republic Newspaper	 634-8321

		 6 	 PA State Liquor Store	 634-8930

	46 	 Quick’n Easy Autowash	 624-3119

		 8	 Roxie’s Sheer Miracle	 634-0970

		 3 	 Schafer’s Candy	  	 634-9720

	35 	 Schafer’s Floral and Gifts	 634-0512

	41 	 Sheetz Convenience Store	 634-5138

	21 	 Suder’s Beverage Dist 	 634-8117

	25 	 Thomas Drug Store (ATM)	 634-8614

	11		 Wilt’s Discount		  634-8516

  BANKING AND ATMS 
	19 	 Citizens Neighborhood 	 634-5941 

Bank (ATM)	

	14 	 First National Bank (ATM)	 634-8337

	50 	 First Peoples Credit Union	 634-9270

	17 	 Somerset Trust Company (ATM)	 634-1700

Casselm
an River

4

31

16

13

9
10

6

21

25

2
1

18

14

5

27

H

47

45

49

35

17

19

48

46

7

23
24 Main St 

Meyers Ave 

First Ave 

Second Avenue

Keystone Street
Third  Ave 

Fifth  Ave Sixth  Ave 

Sh
er

m
an

 S
t 

Sa
lis

bu
ry

 S
t 

Ninth  Ave 

Be
ac

hl
ey

  S
t 

Dale Street
North St 

Grant 

Eleventh Ave 

Large Street

Cherry St 

High Street

Th
om

as
 S

t 

Street

Flaugherty Run
41

H12 mi   ROCKWOOD
118 mi   PITTSBURGH

FROSTBURG  16 mi 
CUMBERLAND  32 mi    

50

43

11

53

39

52
indicates Trailhead Parking

s
s

s

s s

s

sPittsburgh

N

TRAILHEAD AND  
VISITOR CENTER

42

3

12

33

44

All phone numbers are preceded by (814) unless otherwise noted 

51

54

s

26

38
PA 2006

indicates Bike Fix-it Stations

2nd  St 

1st  St 

Center  StreetBroadway St

Monument Square

MEYERSDALE

36

37
40

34

32

8

Front St

Cumberland

s

28

GREAT ALLEGHENY PASSAGE

Bus
219

Bus
219

15

20

30

s

55

22


