WELCOME TO MEYERSDALE

of Pennsylvania's highest point, Mount Davis,
Meyersdale welcomes visitors to share its rich
history and small town charm.

The Meyersdale area was first occupied by the Monongahela Indians, who captured the sweet water from maple trees to make maple syrup. In celebration of this rich tradition, Meyersdale has hosted the Pennsylvania Maple Festival for more than 60 years. The "Maple City" welcomes thousands for the annual festival in late March.

This sweetest of all the Trail Towns boasts more than maple syrup, of course Repurposed rail structures like the Salisbury and Keystone viaducts, Bollman Bridge, and Big Savage Tunnel are nearby on the Great Allegheny Passage.

The town itself is experiencing a renaissance, with the completion of a major streetscape improvement project. At the trail access area, visit the Western Maryland Railway Station. The train station-turned-visitor center includes local history and photography exhibits as well as a retail store that benefits the local historical society.

As you head into town, take notice of the mural on Main Street. It's one of several along the Great Allegheny Passage and pays homage to Meyersdale's roots as a bustling transportation hub for local agriculture, coal, and timber.

Find out more:

Meyersdale Area Merchants Association 814-634-0451 www visitmeyersdale com

Great Allegheny Passage www GAPtrail org

Somerset County Chamber of Commerce 814-445-6431 www.somersetcountychamber.com

> Laurel Highlands Visitor Center 800-925-7669 Laurelhighlands org





LOCAL EVENTS

2019 CALENDAR

72nd Annual PA Maple Festival March 30 & 31 and April 3-7, 2019

Maple Festival Park, Fire Hall and Downtown Meyersdale

Springs Farmers Market May 25 - September 21

Springs, Pennsylvania (11 miles SW of Meyersdale)
Saturdays – 8:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

Over 80 local farmers and craftsmen, a wide selection of produce, home baked goods, quilts, antiques, and flea market items

Maple City Farmers Market June - September

Wednesdays, 8 a.m. - 1 p.m., Fuller Playground & Pavilion

Memorial Day Service & Parade

May 27, 9 a.m., Monument Square

Meyersdale Area Merchants Association Annual Meeting June 20

Day of Grace - June 23

Meyersdale Community Days - June 29

Independence Day Celebration June 30

Paul Fuller Community Park
Food, hand dipped ice cream, free concert & games
Fireworks display at dark

118th Annual Somerset County Fair August 17 - 24

Somerset County Fairgrounds
Champion livestock, rodeo, demolition derbies, bingo,
food vendors, games, parade, tractor pull, children's activities,
and carnival rides

Day of Jubilee - September 8

Cookie Tour - November

Small Business Weekend - November 29 - 30

Christmas Celebration November 30

Light up celebration, children's activities, visit with Santa, refreshments, music and more

Photos by Paul g Wiegman, Rick Armstrong, and Trail Town Outreach Corps

Copyright © Allegheny Trail Alliance Published by the Great Allegheny Press

Produced in part with funds from the Somerset County Tourism Grant Program

2019 SERVICES & EVENTS

MEYERSDALE

PENNSYLVANIA





V	ISI	IT	OF	11	ΝF	OF	M	AT	ION	

Meyersdale Area Merchants' Association www.visitmeyersdale.org

27 Western Maryland Railway 634-8654 Station Visitor Center

L	ODGING & CAMPING	
37	Donges Drive-In & Motel	634-5710
34	Levi Deal Mansion	289-7600
36	Morguen Toole Company	634-9900
15	Red Lantern B&B	442-6881
32	Trailside B&B	233-1991
40	Yoder's Guest House	634-8791
38	Maple Festival Campground	634-5710

F	OOD & DRINK	
4	Albright's Pizza & More	634-5120
37	Donges Drive-In & Motel	634-5710
52	Food Lion Grocery	634-0238
30	Fox's Pizza Den	634-7189
31	Fran's Bar	634-5269
24	G I Day Room	634-8624
36	Morguen Toole Company	634-9900
33	Pit Stop Kremery	634-0334
41	Sheetz Convenience Store	634-5138
7	Subway	634-1808
16	Take Six Pizza & Subs	634-9294
55	Tall Pines Distillery	442-2245
53	Traditions Restaurant	634-0839
47	White House Restaurant	634-8145

PARKS & ATTRACTIONS				
5	Fuller Park, Playground & Pavilion, Farmers Market	634-8478		
28	Maple Valley Park	634-5931		
1	Mt Davis, Deer Valley YMCA and Highpoint Lake	662-4005		
38	PA Maple Festival Park & Office	634-0213		
2	Somerset County Fairgrounds	634-5619		

EN	MERGENCY & PUBLIC SERVICES	
48	Meyersdale Ambulance	634-5956
	Association	

12 Meyersdale Community Center 634-8478

45	Meyersdale Medical Center	634-5911
23	Meyersdale Public Library & Genealogy Center	634-0512
9	U S Post Office	

SI	HOPS & OTHER SERVICES	
22	A Beautiful Mess	634-7122
4	Albright's Pizza & More	634-5120
39	Apex Printing	634-5992
49	Clappers True Value Home Center (UPS Ship)	634-5931
10	Clipped by Mandy	634-5385
54	Elk Lick Service Center	634-5159
51	Gindy's Gym	634-0985
26	Maple City Laundromat/ Tobacco Alley	634-0904
44	Maple City Muscles	634-9944
20	Maple Leaf Outfitters	701-8080
13	Meyersdale Automotive Ctr	634-5927
42	Meyersdale Country Bouquet Floral and Greenhouse	634-5979
43	Meyersdale Ministerium Association	634-5650
44	MRS Physical Therapy	634-5373
18	New Republic Newspaper	634-8321
6	PA State Liquor Store	634-8930
46	Quick'n Easy Autowash	624-3119
8	Roxie's Sheer Miracle	634-0970
3	Schafer's Candy	634-9720
35	Schafer's Floral and Gifts	634-0512
41	Sheetz Convenience Store	634-5138
21	Suder's Beverage Dist	634-8117
25	Thomas Drug Store (ATM)	634-8614
11	Wilt's Discount	634-8516
B.	ANKING AND ATMS	
19	Citizens Neighborhood Bank (ATM)	634-5941

14 First National Bank (ATM)

50 First Peoples Credit Union

17 Somerset Trust Company (ATM) 634-1700

634-8337

634-9270

